Umatilla County Sheriff's Office

Past Activity
Arrests

Incarcerated People

guilty in a court of law.

A

w5 Sign-up for Alerts

A

Using this website, members of the public
will have access to public information
regarding individuals incarcerated by the
Umatilla County Sheriff's Office. Unless
otherwise declared "guilty" or "convicted",
inmates are considered innocent until proven

[~ Show Alphabetically

112891

112892

112885

112886

112887

112889

112874

112876

112877

112878

112879

112868

112869

112872

112860

112862

112863

112866

112848

112850

112852

112853

112854

112856

112857

112840

112841

112843

112844

112845

112827

112829

HERNANDEZ
FRANCISCO,
DAVID

GOERTZEN, DAVID
JESSE

JOHNSON, DIEGO
MANUEL

KELLY, KAITLYN
MAY

TATE, RYAN
GEORGE

GEORGE, SHELAIN

CARPER,
BALTIMORE LEON

WOODELL,
CHRISTOPHER
RICHARD

WEMM, KARENA
RAE

WILSON, MARK
MIGUEL
MCCORKINDALE,
TONY JAMES
SPARKS, DENVER
HANS

FOOTE, DAROLD
ALBERT

ROJAS, ALAN
CASTANEDA
HARWOOD, JAY
BENJAMIN

ZOOK, ROBYN
LYNN

GARCIA, MIGUEL
VALDEZ

POST, KIMBERLY
ANNE

TORRES, RAFAEL
LEON

SETTLE, JAKOB
CORY

IBARRA, JAIRO
ELAIS

BLEVINS, DONALD
KENT

WILSON, TYRONE
JONATHAN
JAMES, FRANCES
ALEXANDRIA
PETERSEN-
BARTOLOME,
ANTHONY
BURKE, JUSTIN
ROBERT

FORD, ISAIAH
EVERETT
GARCIA, LIZA
MARIE

DIAZ, DANIEL
JAIME
HERNANDEZ,
CHRISTINA MARIE
KOBASA, KASHA
LEANN

VERNON,
ZACHARIAH DEAN

Show: @& All € Last 3 Days € Last 2 Days

Incarcerated Person Name:

| Search

Click on the Incarcerated Persons Record for more

details

12/24/2024 01:43

12/24/2024 02:11

12/23/2024 15:00

12/23/2024 17:25

12/23/2024 17:40

12/23/2024 21:05

12/22/2024 04:47

12/22/2024 11:45

12/22/2024 14:42

12/22/2024 16:33

12/22/2024 17:00

12/21/2024 00:16

12/21/2024 01:25

12/21/2024 23:30

12/20/2024 11:45

12/20/2024 14:15

12/20/2024 15:14

12/20/2024 16:05

12/19/2024 00:27

12/19/2024 05:05

12/19/2024 09:25

12/19/2024 10:13

12/19/2024 13:45

12/19/2024 14:35

12/19/2024 18:43

12/18/2024 03:34

12/18/2024 15:00

12/18/2024 09:54

12/18/2024 10:20

12/18/2024 15:05

12/17/2024 10:53

12/17/2024 12:22

BPD

UCSsO

ucJ

SPD

PEND

UTPD

UTPD

PEND

PEND

BPD

HPD

MFPD

UTPD

ucso

PEND

UPD

PEND

ucso

MCSO

PEND

ucJ

HPD

UTPD

PEND

HPD

UTPD

UcCJ

UcCJ

UPP

UCSO

HPD

UPP

In

107 MAIN ST S Custody
54054 WALLA WALLA RIV I('r_‘.]ustody
ucJ I(?ustody
530 N MAIN ST I(r_;]ustody
2203 SW COURT ACE I(‘r;\ustody
26 CAYUSE LOOP I(?ustody

ARROWHEAD TRAVEL PI In
Custody

In

150 SE EMIGRANT AVE Custody

BOWMAN BUILDING, 200 In

Custody
In

LAUREL LN/I84 W Custody
In

SW 11TH ST/W ORCHARICustody
In

200 BLK NW 10TH AVE Custody
In

TIMINE WAY APTS Custody
In

E PUNKIN CENTER RD Custody
In

HERITAGE PARK MUSEU Custody
In
Custody
In

200 SE 3RD ST Custody
In

216 SE 4TH ST Custody
In

70240 RIDGECREST DR Custody
In

2316 SE COURT AVE Custody
In

216 SE 4TH ST Custody
In

1623 N 1ST ST Custody
In
Custody
In

100 SE 4TH ST Custody

W HERMISTON AVE/E GL In
Custody
In
Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

45 WEST CHERRY AVE Custody
In

216 SE 4TH ST Custody
In

625 NW SPRUCE ST Custody

In

HERMISTON P&P Custody




112830

112832

112833

112835

112814

112816

112817

112823

112824

112805

112789

112792

112793

112794

112795

112784

112786

112770

112773

112753

112754

112758

112760

112733

112736

112737

112739

112720

112712

112714

112715

112701

112702

112706

112684

112687

112689

112691

FIX, ANGELA
MARIE

LOPEZ-LARIOS,
PEDRO

MINTON, TYLER
DOUGLAS

WILSON, JOHN
ASTESTE

JOHNSON,
CARLOS RAMON
JR

MACIAS MORALES,
DANIEL

JIMENEZ AMADOR,
JORGE ALBERTO

RAMIREZ,
FRANCISCO IVAN

JOHNSON, RANDY
MARK

GARCIA
HERNANDEZ,
CHRISTIAN

BONNER, JOE
CUMMINGS
SHEETS, PAUL
LYLE

POULSON,
DANIELLE JO
LONG, SHAWN
ALVIN

PEREZ LUCAS,
PASCUAL
WESCOTT, CHASE
ALAN

WILSON, MAX
ANAGIN
WHITING-GOOD,
TRAVIS ANTHONY

MORRIS, DARYL
BRUCE

SATTERWHITE,
AUSTIN RAY

HIMES, JUSTIN
CURTIS
JOHNSON, JERRY
LEE

CRAWFORD,
CECELIA JEWEL
OWENS,
MARJORIA JANE
LEMUS, DANIEL
CARRANZA
WHITE, AARON
ALEXANDER
MAGALLANES,
ROBIN
PERDOMO-FUNEZ,
OLVIN ANAIN
SKINNER, BRYCE
JOHN
HERNANDEZ,
SCOTT LUIS

GUZMAN, JUAN
CARLOS
MADRIGAL

LEIS, JASON
ALLEN

BURGIN, BAUSTUN
ALAN

GONZALEZ, JOHN
CARLOS

CRITES, ALEX
JAMES

TREVINO, DANIEL

BARRERA
ALMARAZ, EFREN
SANTOS

KELTY, RYAN
MITCHELL

12/17/2024 13:49

12/17/2024 16:20

12/17/2024 16:56

12/17/2024 18:17

12/16/2024 09:40

12/16/2024 12:00

12/16/2024 11:45

12/16/2024 19:00

12/16/2024 22:15

12/15/2024 14:55

12/13/2024 01:47

12/13/2024 10:38

12/13/2024 11:50

12/13/2024 13:50

12/13/2024 15:24

12/12/2024 13:45

12/12/2024 17:16

12/11/2024 03:23

12/11/2024 15:00

12/10/2024 15:00

12/10/2024 15:00

12/10/2024 10:55

12/10/2024 13:50

12/08/2024 03:45

12/08/2024 09:50

12/08/2024 10:53

12/08/2024 13:35

12/07/2024 00:40

12/06/2024 12:14

12/06/2024 13:50

12/06/2024 16:24

12/05/2024 14:10

12/05/2024 15:31

12/05/2024 19:27

12/04/2024 01:07

12/04/2024 04:10

12/04/2024 15:59

12/04/2024 17:53

UPP

MCPP

HPD

PEND

PEND

HPD

ucJ

HPD

OsP

HPD

PEND

UTPD

PRPD

UTPD

UcCJ

OSsP

MFPD

UcCJ

ucCJ

ucJ

ucCJ

PEND

PEND

UTPD

HPD

MFPD

PEND

UCSsO

UCSsO

PEND

MCSO

PEND

UPP

MFPD

ucJ

HPD

UCSsO

ucJ

4705 NW PIONEER In

Custody
In

205 NW THIRD ST. Custody
In

SW 7TH ST/ W QUINCE ACustody
In

100 BLK SE COURT AVE Custody
In

WILDHORSE CASINO Custody

1350 N 1ST ST .
Custody
In

ucc Custody
In

1350 M 1ST ST Custody
In
Custody

440 WEST HARTLEY AVE In
Custody
In

10 SE COURT AVE Custody
In

RAILROAD #238 / CAYUS Custody
In

560 SW BIRCH PL Custody
In

50562 CAYUSE RD Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

ST ANTHONY HOSPITAL Custody
In

306 N MAIN ST Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In

622 AIRPORT RD Custody
In

72928 WILSON RD Custody
In

1-84 214 WESTBOUND Custody
In

1206 HIGHLAND AVE Custody

10 BLOCK OF NW 6TH A\ In

Custody
3RD ST I(Ir:]ustody
120E PUMKIN CUTR RD Icr;]ustody
216 SE 4TH ST Igusmdy
1003 SE COURT PLACE Icr;]ustody
MAIN STG N/ FRONT ST rl(?ustody
700 SE EMIGRANT AVE I('r_‘.]ustody
45 W CHERRY AVE I(‘r;]ustody

In

Custody
ucJ I(?us’tody
NE 6TH ST/E RIDGEWAY I(?ustody
4700 NW PIONEER PL I(?ustody

In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody




112682

112660

112668

112642

112646

112648

112640

112626

112613

112599

112604

112577

112578

112579

112560

112549

112551

112556

112538

112530

112525

112511

112498

112500

112485

112492

112494

112476

112443

112423

112424

112425

112435

112394

112385

112376

112353

112354

GOMEZ, ROBERT P

COX, ROCHELLE
ANN

DUBOSE, MOSES
JERMAINE

JIM, SULLIVAN
LITTLE WHISTLE

BEAVER, JOSEPH
MARSHALL

BOWLES, JASON
LEON

GUZMAN, MAYRO

BELVEAL, BLAKE
PAUL

HOLESTINE,
BRYAN KEITH

BECKER, CRYSTAL
MARIE

MORSE, DANIEL
CHRISTOPHER

AZURE, BRYSON
STUART

ENGEL, DUSTIN
JOSEPH

PERKINS,
CHRISTIAN RYAN

LOMAS, ESTEBAN

FRANZEN, TOREY
ROBERT

LEON, KASH
MICHAEL

CERVANTES,
MARIE

FIGURSKI, DAMIEN
SKY

PICARD,
LAWERANCE
THOMAS JR

MORGAN,
JEREMIAH
MICHAEL

WILLIAMS, PHILLIP
ANDREW

JONES, GRACIE
MARIE

MORRIS, ADAM
JAMES

TICKERHOFF,
KIMBERLIE DENISE

WILDBILL,
KATHERINE
LOUISE
TEEGARDEN,
TIMOTHY
NATHANIAL

TREJO RAMIREZ,
ALBERTO

JENNINGS, KEVIN
LEE

ELLIS, ONDREA
RANAE

SOTO MADRIGAL,
DANIEL

ROSENKRANZ,
BRIAN JAMES
OCHOA, JUAN
CARLOS

TAYLOR, RICHARD
DAVID

SANTOS SALAS,
RUBEN ANTONIO
URIBE IBARRA,
ANGEL

TAYLOR,
SHANNON DALE
BLACKWOLF,
EDWARD SAM

12/03/2024 19:01

12/02/2024 04:40

12/02/2024 19:04

11/29/2024 02:30

11/29/2024 18:10

11/29/2024 21:20

11/28/2024 12:35

11/27/2024 15:00

11/26/2024 00:10

11/24/2024 06:20

11/24/2024 19:18

11/21/2024 11:25

11/21/2024 17:40

11/21/2024 16:50

11/20/2024 02:49

11/19/2024 15:00

11/19/2024 12:55

11/19/2024 21:17

11/17/2024 16:15

11/16/2024 10:57

11/15/2024 16:45

11/14/2024 13:10

11/13/2024 15:00

11/13/2024 15:00

11/12/2024 04:30

11/12/2024 16:25

11/12/2024 23:22

11/10/2024 22:20

11/07/2024 12:50

11/06/2024 00:07

11/06/2024 15:00

11/06/2024 15:00

11/06/2024 14:30

11/03/2024 17:18

11/02/2024 12:10

11/01/2024 09:00

10/30/2024 19:33

10/30/2024 21:29

PEND

ucso

UPD

PEND

HPD

MCSO

HPD

ucJ

ucJ

MCSO

HPD

UTPD

UTPD

SPD

ucJ

ucJ

PEND

HPD

PEND

UTPD

MCPP

MCSO

ucJ

ucJ

UPD

ucCJ

UPD

ucso

UTPD

ucJ

ucJ

ucJ

HPD

OSP

MCSO

ucCJ

UPD

PEND

1500 SE BYERS AVE #2 1

Custody
In

HIGHWAY 395 Custody
In

210 KLICKITAT ST #F215 Custody
In

Custody
In

620 E MAIN ST Custody
In

PIONEER MEMORIAL HO Custody
In

S HIGHWAY 395 Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

ucJ Custody
168 HIGHWAY 730 In

Custody
1350 N 1ST In

Custody
In

72482 HIGHWAY Custody
In

SPILYA RD/ ARROWHEA[Custody
In

W COE / S SHERMAN Custody
In

Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

175 SW NYE Custody
In

Custody
In

201 SW 20TH ST Custody
In

AT Custody
215 NE MAIN In

Custody
In

MORROW COUNTY COUI Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

705 WILLAMETTE AVE Custody
In

9115 SE COLUMBIA Custody
In

1710 QUINCY AVE Custody
.In

BAGGETT LN/HIGHWAY “Custody
In

72567 HIGHWAY 331 Custody
In

TRANSPORT Custody
In

4700 NE PIONEER PL Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

347 E. GLADYS AVE Custody
In

Custody
In

104 MAIN ST Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

BROWNWELL LOWER Custody

In

SE 6TH ST. SE EMISRAN Custody




112329

112290

112291

112300

112306

112285

112279

112273

112252

112255

112236

112221

112211

112191

112164

112155

112127

112129

111981

111960

111922

111905

111892

111836

111674

111638

111588

111507

111508

111464

111447

111392

111382

111357

111230

111149

111129

111052

110998

ST PIERRE,
JOSEPH REID

CRUZ, GERARDO

ESPAIN, LORENSO
RAFAEL

WILDMAN, JOSEPH
RAY

CARVAJAL
SANCHEZ,
CRESCENCIO
GUARDIPEE,
THERESA DELSIE
CARSON,
BEVERLY ELLEN

RUIZ, RICHARD
TYRONE

RAINS, TERRY LEE

CHEESMAN,
RUSTY ROY

WELLS, DEVON
LOUIS

MYRICK, DAWSON
WAYNE
ROBLEDO,
FRANCISCO JR
MORENO, CECILIA
LIZETT

DODSON,
MICHAEL ALLEN
TORRES, JAIME
FLORES JR
BOEDE, SHANNON
MARIE

CHRISS, TYLER
SCOTT

ORTEGA, PEDRO
NOEL

MARSHALL,
CARRIE LYNN
ARRIAGA, GABRIEL
IVAN
NELSON-TROUT,
KRISTIAN MICHAEL
COOLEY, ADAM
BEN

PENA, MICHAEL
ANTHONY
FLORES, MOISES
AYALA
RICHARDS, PAUL
HJR

SIMMONS,
ROSLYNN CELINE

FARRENS, CODY
LEE

FREDERICK, PAUL
EARL

BLANSETT,
JOSHUA AARON
PALMER, JOSEPH
WILLIAM JR
GRAHAM, WADE
DESMOND

ELLIS, JACOB
MICHAEL
CORNETT, BRIAN
EUGENE
APPLEBY, JANIE
MARIE

STRAIN, DANIEL
LEE

THOMPKINS,
HABUKKUK ADEBU
CRANE, KEVIN
JAMES

PIERCE, EAN
BLAKE

10/28/2024 15:35

10/25/2024 01:24

10/25/2024 03:38

10/25/2024 13:15

10/25/2024 18:40

10/24/2024 01:09

10/23/2024 15:00

10/22/2024 14:45

10/21/2024 14:13

10/21/2024 15:45

10/19/2024 12:35

10/18/2024 02:27

10/17/2024 03:12

10/14/2024 19:57

10/13/2024 23:40

10/12/2024 03:20

10/09/2024 15:00

10/09/2024 10:05

09/24/2024 15:30

09/23/2024 08:30

09/19/2024 17:53

09/18/2024 04:17

09/17/2024 11:35

09/12/2024 18:16

08/30/2024 09:10

08/26/2024 17:05

08/22/2024 07:00

08/14/2024 16:50

08/14/2024 17:45

08/12/2024 11:10

08/11/2024 09:58

08/07/2024 08:25

08/06/2024 18:08

08/05/2024 12:20

07/24/2024 16:40

07/16/2024 17:15

07/14/2024 18:50

07/07/2024 18:15

07/03/2024 15:00

ucJ

UPD

HPD

MFPD

HPD

UTPD

ucJ

HPD

ucJ

ucJ

PEND

ucso

HPD

HPD

UCSO

MFPD

ucCJ

HPD

UCSsO

HPD

MFPD

ucCJ

HPD

MFPD

UPD

(S[6A]

UTPD

MFPD

UTPD

ucJ

MCSO

UTPD

PEND

ucJ

PEND

UcCso

PEND

UTPD

ucJ

In

915 SE COLUMBIA DRIVE Custody
In
Custody
In

1430 N 1ST ST Custody
In

1057 SE 2ND AVE Custody
In

NE SKYVIEW CT Custody
In
Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

750 W ELM AVE Custody
In

216 SE 4TH ST Custody
In

HERMISTON CIRCUIT CC Custody
In

MIDCO LN Custody
In

LOCUST RD AND WEIS R Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In

52794 W BALLOU RD Custody
In
Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

125 W CHERRY Custody
In

85701 HWY 339 Custody
In

856 E NEWPORT AVE Custody
In

117 NW 1ST Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

125 W CHERRY AVE Custody
In

NW 2ND/DEPOT ST Custody
In

610 6TH Custody
In

UCC HERMISTON Custody
In

MISSION RD/ CONFEDEFCustody
In

83747 EASTSIDE ST Custody
In

BROOKS RV PARK, 55E ‘C-Custody
In

216 SE 4TH ST Custody
In

UTAH/FORTH Custody
In
Custody
In

704 SE 19TH DRIVE Custody
In

915 SE COLUMBIA DRIVE Custody
In

STILLMAN Custody
In

212 S WATER ST Custody
In

1801 NW CARDEN AVE Custody
In

827 ELDERBERRY LP Custody

In

4700 NW PIONEER PLE Custody




110848

110607

110447

110366

110215

110143

109937

109591

109464

108460

107736

106170

ARTEAGA
CASTILLO, VICTOR
S

PIZER, AARON
WILLIAM

JAMES, STANLEY
DALE JR
DELATORRE,
CESAR MACIAS
BAILEY, CASEY
LOYD

ROMERO, JOSUE
ANTONIO

LUNDBERG,
MATTHEW MASON

WILLIAMS,
EMERALD JULIA

BEGAY,
JONATHAN
SIMPSON, JOEL
DANIEL
MOORE,
ALEXANDER
ALTON
CRAIGEN,
GEORGE WEST

06/21/2024 01:55

05/30/2024 16:26

05/15/2024 23:26

05/08/2024 18:49

04/26/2024 00:50

04/20/2024 04:30

04/02/2024 15:00

02/25/2024 21:29

02/11/2024 21:47

10/30/2023 10:03

08/19/2023 12:55

03/17/2023 13:10

HPD

UTPD

PEND

HPD

MCSO

HPD

ucJ

MFPD

UTPD

UTPD

PEND

ucCJ

1245 NW 7TH ST i

Custody
In

46400 TIMINE WAY Custody
In

2207 SW COURT AVE Custody
In

1105 S 1ST ST Custody
In

UMATILLA Custody
In

W CATHERINE AVE Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

414 SE 17TH ST APT13 Custody
In

CTUIR TRIBAL COURT Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

4700 NWPIONEERPL ¢ iy

Records: 1 - 159 of 159




